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Korpilahti
Jamsa
Kaipola th
Arvaja
Harjunsalmi

Kuhmoinen
Torittu th
Harmoinen
Kaurate
Arrakoski
Padasjoki
Nyystola
Iso-Ainio
Vahimaa
Kurhila
Vaaksy
Rantakulma
Vehkoo
Korri
Paimela
Rajaharju
Tervamaki
Merrasjarvi
Holma
Kivistonmaki
Lahti

o Kuhmoinen
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MEPAT
Padasjoelle: Kuhmoisiin:
-Lahti 14 €
- Vesivehmaa 10 € - Vesivehmaa 15 €
- Vaaksy 7 € - Vaéksy 12 €
- Kurhila 6 € - Kurhila 10 €
- Vdhimaa 5 € - Padasjoki 7 €
- Maakeski 4 € - Harmoinen 4 €
- Nyystola 3 €

-Jms-Luh-

- Lahdesta 22 €

- Vesik. 20 €

- Asikkala 17 €
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Jamsa
Patalahti TB
Himos th

Juokslahti
Saakoski
Painaantie tf
Korpilahti
Neste Korpili
Karkisten silt
Oittila th
Vaarunvuori
Putkilahti
Tammijarvi
Luhanka
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3,3

6,6
12,9
17,5
21,6
28,4
31,0
37,0
42,8
45,0
51,0
57,5
67,1



